Brackets
Channel Washer
5 Hole Plate
90º Bracket
Shelf Bracket
90º Angled Left ‘T’
Bracket
2 Hole Plate
‘L’ Bracket
90º Bracket
90º Delta Bracket
90º Angled Right ‘T’
Bracket
3 Hole Plate
‘T’ Bracket
90º Bracket
90º Delta Bracket
4 Hole Plate
90º Bracket
90º Bracket
90º Angled ‘T’ Bracket
Single ‘Z’ Bracket
To Suit RodHole Ø mm Code
M6 9 50CF106
M8 9 50CF108
M10 13 50CF110
M12 13 50CF112
Code
50CF5
Code
50CF11A
Code
50CF15
Code
50CF20
Code
50CF2
Code
50CF6
Code
50CF12
Code
50CF17
Code
50CF21
Code
50CF3
Code
50CF7
Code
50CF13
Code
50CF18
Code
50CF4
Code
50CF11
Code
50CF14
Code
50CF19
Code
50CF23
40mm
40mm
40
m
m
84mm
40
m
m
126mm
40
m
m
168mm
40
m
m
210mm
86
m
m
86mm
138mm
89
m
m
48
m
m
40mm
50mm
57
m
m
40mm
42mm
40mm
86mm
10
2m
m
40mm
86mm
10
2m
m
40mm
21mm
10
2m
m
86mm
90mm
42mm
57mm
90mm
42mm
10
6m
m 13
8m
m
51mm
48mm
96
m
m
49mm
89mm
96
m
m
49mm
89mm 48mm
88mm
41mm
40mm
50mm
96
m
m
40mm
Single ‘Z’ Bracket
Code
50CF24
48mm
40mm
90mm
Channel SupportBRUNDLE
717
D
ec
ki
n
g
 &
L
an
d
sc
ap
in
g
F
ix
in
g
s
H
an
d
ra
ili
n
g
G
at
e
H
ar
d
w
ar
e
S
lid
in
g
D
o
o
r
G
ea
r
W
ro
u
g
h
t
Ir
o
n
C
o
m
p
o
n
en
ts
G
at
e
A
u
to
m
at
io
n
M
es
h
F
lo
o
ri
n
g
 &
 S
ta
ir
Tr
ea
d
s
S
te
el
 &
 M
o
re
F
en
ci
n
g
, G
at
es
&
 S
ec
u
ri
ty
Channel Support
External Obtuse
45º Angle Bracket
Internal Connector
Base Plate Single Fix
Top Hat
45º Acute Angle ‘T’
Bracket
Internal Connector Single Delta Plate
Beam Clamp
Top Hat
45º Acute Angle ‘T’
Bracket
Double Delta Plate Beam Clamp Beam Clamp
Internal Obtuse
45º Angle Bracket
External Connector
Base Plate Double Fix
Beam Clamp ‘U’ Bolt
Code
50CF3045
Code
50CF3621
Code
50CF39
Code
50CF25
Code
50CF31
Code
50CF3641
Code
50CF4041
Code
50CF4521
Code
50CF26
Code
50CF3145
Code
50CF4082
Code
50CF44
Code
50CF4541
Code
50CF2945
Code
50CF3341
Code
50CF38
Code
50CF46-UL
136mm
40
m
m
21mm
42mm
136mm
40
m
m
42mm
42mm
75
mm
58mm
40mm
45º
83
mm
52mm
40mm
15º
45º
138mm
45º
72mm
108mm
172mm
43mm
15
3m
m
215mm
15
3m
m
255mm
Fixing bolt M10. Fixing bolt M10.
Fixing bolt M10. Fixing bolt M10. Fixing bolt M10.Fixing bolt M12.
23mm
43mm
80mm
47mm
70mm
43mm
43mm
80mm
47mm
90mm
75mm
6m
m
12
7m
m
100mm
45
m
m
100mm
40
m
m
250mm
30mm
21mm
250mm
30mm
41mm
Beam Clamp ‘U’ Bolt
Code
50CF46-UM
75mm
6m
m
86
m
m
‘Z’ Beam Clamp
Code
50CF47
38mm
32mm
25
m
m
40
m
m
Beam Clamp
Code
50CF48
50mm
40mm
32
m
m
10mm
40mm
90
m
m
40mm 48mm
718
BRUNDLE
304 316 Zinc Zamac Mild steel Galvanised Aluminium Duplex
D
eckin
g
 &
L
an
d
scap
in
g
F
ixin
g
s
H
an
d
railin
g
G
ate
H
ard
w
are
S
lid
in
g
D
o
o
r G
ear
W
ro
u
g
h
t Iro
n
C
o
m
p
o
n
en
ts
G
ate
A
u
to
m
atio
n
M
esh
F
lo
o
rin
g
 &
 S
tair
Tread
s
S
teel &
 M
o
re
F
en
cin
g
, G
ates
&
 S
ecu
rity